Division
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR

Surname
Teelow
Wolfe
Bradshaw
Miles
Elton
Rasmussen
Chapman
Ridgeway
Shorten
Knight
Gasparoski
Lazarus
Hood
Hogan
Savill
Elton
Darby
Pennington
Nevin
Watts
Leadbitter
Gant
Smith
Mackey
Reeks
Mcdonald
Hollingworth
Hutana
Buckingham
Orley
Paul
Hood
Mesic
Paice

Firstname
Noel
Istvan
Jamie
Gerard
Steve
Dane
Geoff
Damian
Rod
Tony
Jacob
Brendan
Matthew
Tony
Mark
Remona
Rebecca
Claire
Paula
Mick
Steve
Don
Dan
Ross
Darryl
Peter
Ed
Walter
Mark
Cliff
Graham
John
Martin
Wayne

SatRnd1

91
96
96
82
87
94
96
88
74
79
81
73
74
48
64
79
80
85
82
96
85
72
75
72
71
79
67
72
68
70
56
76
73
70

SatRnd2
98
96
94
90
88
96
93
92
94
88
94
79
82
59
68
87
69
80
59
94
94
78
87
79
79
57
81
79
72
59
72
57
70
66

North Albert 2001

SatRnd3
96
93
90
96
92
87
84
92
88
87
89
76
72
64
54
74
81
73
74
88
88
80
84
83
69
85
67
71
69
76
73
76
48
38

SunRnd1

98
94
96
95
90
89
94
89
96
91
94
75
76
74
63
90
78
76
70
92
78
91
86
76
82
73
60
61
78
65
64
78
64
44

SunRnd2
96
93
94
85
89
89
87
89
89
92
76
94
72
61
54
74
82
65
80
88
86
88
76
88
73
77
86
77
69
82
76
69
68
53

GrandTotal
479
472
470
448
446
455
454
450
441
437
434
397
376
306
303
404
390
379
365
458
431
409
408
398
374
371
361
360
356
352
341
356
323
271



FBR
FBR
FBR
FBR
FBR
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
MBF
FBF
FBF
FBF
FBF
FBF
FBF
FBF

Leadbitter
Buhse
Gant
Donnelly
Hogan
Alcorn
Jenkins
Ross
Callon
Boatfield
Skinner
Ohl

Bird
Warburton
Clinch
Corbett
Pennington
Okeeffe
Terry
Clinch
Odempsey
Bragg
Arthur
Wilkins
Radford
Erlandson
Callon
Span

Estelle
Elaine
Tracey
Sally
Lorraine
Al

Grant
Raymond
Dwayne
Mark
Alan
David
Greg
John
Jamie
Stan
Adrian
Tom
Peter
Dean
Dan
Debbie
Megan
Jo

Gall

Jill
Jacqui
Heather

94
70
81
63
57
88
87
80
78
80
80
68
70
66
61
59
69
53
46
25
23
62
66
65
64
75
67
46

89
87
46
65
54
94
82
85
86
72
74
56
74
60
64
62
65
61
49
49
35
67
46
62
74
41
50
26

North Albert 2001

93
81
72
47
62
79
88
79
75
74
82
79
64
64
68
53
73
76
45
61
40
72
64
57
64
41
43
30

87
70
78
64
41
89
81
79
82
79
74
87
61
73
67
56
81
51
73
43
28
66
72
58
46
62
47
20

92
89
77
57
40
85
75
90
82
84
78
67
75
72
57
76
13
49
60
49
33
77
59
63
48
44
48
46

455
397
354
296
254
435
413
413
403
389
388
357
344
335
317
306
301
290
273
227
159
344
307
305
296
263
255
168



Hutchinson
Hashim-Jon
Nott

Terry
Cooper
Mcgarigle
Else

Crone
Mauer
Watson
Masefield
Teelow
Okeeffe
Elliott
Dance
Mann
Firmin
Watson
Penshorn
Donnelly
Thomas
Uebel

Lee

Porter
Buhse
Phillpotts
Bulger
Gasparovski
Digweed
Picking
Buhse
Bowman
Salta
Cunningham
Nott

Paul
Ray
Simon
Shannon
Wayne
Peter
Jeff
Dave
Nathan
Noel
Jason
Bernie
Anja
Sue
Nardine
Paul
Tony
Bill
Garry
Rob
Allan
Jeff
Chris
Ken
Adam
Peter
Darryl
Les
Neil
Clint
Tony
Alan
Kevin
Milton
Gavin

68
62
51
61
58
64
61
51
51
56
39
60
30
43
38
89
83
57
71
48
20
83
70
84
63
53
89
86
87
89
80
71
72
73
77

80
69
59
56
69
53
57
56
71
33
35
69
82
51
61
77
59
46
54
43
36
55
75
94
89
84
92
84
84
89
92
84
78
77
77

North Albert 2001

69
59
49
64
54
33
57
59
52
48
23
56
71
55
41
69
59
61
61
49
46
70
82
82
79
66
98
86
91
78
71
87
79
82
83

67
64
69
45
56
54
45
44
33
36
56
61
54
53
48
72
63
58
43
51
45
74
75

0

0

0
85
92
85
79
81
70
91
72
69

60
78
64
64
53
59
43
51
40
54
20
65
56
70
43
86
71
82
52
46
39
79
58

0

0

0
86
89
85
92
85
84
72
79
75

344
332
292
290
290
263
263
261
247
227
173
311
293
272
231
393
335
304
281
237
186
361
360
260
231
203
450
437
432
427
409
396
392
383
381



TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
MSR

MSR

MSR

MSR
YMR13-14
YMR13-14
YMR13-14
YMR15-17
YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF

YMF
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA
CUBA

Hills
Meakin
Tietzel
Lee
Lambert
James
Lambert
Butler
Bicknell
Lanser
Honey
Okeeffe
Donnelly
Shum
Lewis
Bird
Corbett
Morton
Parsfield
Ohl
Teelow
Watson
Chilcott
Lee
Skinner
Buhse
Okeeffe
Kerfoot
Hollingworth
Elliott

Tom
Brian
Dave
Tim
Michael
Greg
Dennis
Len
Gavin
Bill

Don
Aaron
Aiden
Wayne
Trent
Brad
James
Ben
Cameron
Tom
Toby
David
Joe
Steven
Kale
Rachel
Scott
Joe
Chris
Cheyne

61
43
43
51
45
48
46
91
64
62
56
84
51
88
72
82
70
79
74
48
49
43
64
26
90
80
75
44
69
33

73
67
53
51
72
39
44
83
80
78
48
93
67
69
74
84
85
78
67
54
49
51
25
26
91
86
77
72
72
41

North Albert 2001

61
64
51
51
35
47
33
86
75
79
67
85
75
63
75
87
91
78
66
74
43
46
43
28
96
94
80
89
79
28

49
51
57
45
46
41
51
91
79
69
45
92
59
33
67
89
86
57
66
74
56
49
36
20
98
81
84
91
74
38

64
53
53
51
30
45
35
78
80
74
61
88
87
49
61
98
82
61
59
60
63
59
28
25
84
88
74
84
68
40

308
278
257
249
228
220
209
429
378
362
277
442
339
302
349
440
414
353
332
310
260
248
196
125
459
429
390
380
362
180



CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU
cuBU
CuBU

Penshorn
Tietzel
Hogan
Donnelly
Hutana
Gant
Callon
Donnelly
Watson
James
Onl
Duff
Gant

Jaunita
Kurt
Yasmin
Lachlan
Chase
Jessie
Krystal
Ethan
Jacob
Ayla
Sam
James
Clinton

52
50
61
48
43
48
18
20
20
15
69
57
56

33
51
48
62
34
44
44
21
38

83
79
71

North Albert 2001

48
67
54
48
50
41
23
38
10
20
86
70
59

66
47
56
45
43
30
49
46
20
18
83
59
72

74
57
49
28
58
44
43
35
43
10
66
71
67

273
272
268
231
228
207
177
160
131

68
387
336
325



